
HAC500B Air Compressor UT-06048 - Compressor



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note 
1 0213638 2

2 0213639 2

3 0213640 1

4 0213642 1

5 0213643 1

6 0213644 1

7 0213645 1

8 0213646 1

9 0213647 3

10 0213648 1

11 0213649 2

12 0213650 1

13 0213651 1

14 0213652 1

15 0213653 1

16 0213654 1

17 0213655 1

18 0213656 4

19 0213657 6

20 0213658 1

21 0213659 1

22 0213660 1

23 0213661 1

24 0213662 2

25 0213663 2

26 0213664 2

27 0213665 4

28 0213666 1

29 0213667 4

30 0213668 1

31 0213669 1

32 0213670 1

33 0213671 1

34 0213672 4

35 0213673 1

36 0213674 1

37 0213676 8

38 0213677 1

39 0213678 1

40 0213679 1

41 0213680 1



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note 
42 0213681 1

43 0213682 1



HAC500B Air Compressor UT-06048 - Exploded View



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note

1 0213609 5

2 0213628 1

3 0213629 1

4 0213702 1

5 0213425 2

6 0213705 1

7 0213718 1

8 0213704 1

9 0213701 1

10 0213703 1

11 0213715 1

12 0213426 1

13 0213451 1

14 0213604 2

15 81053
NUT-Hex (1/4-20)

Electric Start
4

16 83009
WASHER- Lock, Split

Type 1/4" Dia.
4

17 0213428 4

18 0213607 4

19 0213608 4

20 0213612 4

21 0213637 1

22 0213613 2

23 0213610 2

24 0213626 1

25 0213707 1

26 0213713 1

27 0213439 1

28 0213712 1

29 0213605 1

30 0213708 1

31 0213440 3

32 0213719 1

33 840011 WASHER- Flat (5/16") 8

34 83002 Washer - Lock (5/16") 4

35 80087
CAPSCREW- Hex Hd.
3/8-16 x 1 1/2" for 8HP,
12HP, 14HP and 16HP

4

36 0213714 4



Ref # Part # Description Qty

37 1

38 0213706 1

39 0213711 1

40 0213723 1

41 0213656 4

42 JA400266
SCREW- Hex hd., cap

(3/8-16 x 1 1/2")
4

43 84010 WASHER - Flat (3/8") 4

44 0213652 1

45 0213655 1

46 0213677 1

47 0213658 1

48 0213666 1

49 0213678 1

50 0213726 1

51 0213678 1

52 0213682 1

53 0213722 1

54 0213673 1

55 0213674 1

56 0213672 1

57 0213721 1

58 0213617 2

59 0213601 2

60 0213615 1

61 0213720 2

62 0213631 1

63 0213616 1

64 JA447006 WASHER 1

65 0213469 2



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note 
02136-83 0213683 GASKET & RING REPAIR KIT 1

02411 02411 PRESSURE REGULATOR 1




